Application to Join the Tucson Coin Club, Inc

Mailing Address: Tucson Coin Club, Inc. P O Box 17021 Tucson, AZ 85731



Coin Club Use Only		
Date Received		
Money Received \$		
Ck#Cashby		

Tucson Coin Club, Inc.

The Tucson Coin Club invites you to join us as a Club Member, whether you are a full time resident of the area or are just visiting.

The Club meets the 2nd & 4th Tuesday of each month at the Tucson Woman's Club, 6245 Bellevue St, Tucson, AZ 85712 (N of Speedway and W of Wilmot) from 7:00 pm to 9:00 pm. At every meeting we enjoy door prizes, raffle prizes, a coin auction & lots of fun.

Name	Telephone
Address	Cell Phone
City State Zip Code	What do you Collect?
E-Mail Address	
Occupation	DOB – Month/Year
Sponsor	Application Date
Please Print Clearly	ANA Member?/#
Type of Membership S	Regular - \$25.00 (18-59 yrs) Senior - \$22.00 (60 + yrs) unior - Free (17 yrs & under) o the Club Secretary in person or by mail
I, the undersigned, have read, understand and agree to abide by the Bylaws and Code of Ethics of the Tucson Coin Club, Inc. Print Name	I might be interested in one of the following positions: President Vice President Treasurer Secretary Sgt-at-Arms Librarian Other Committees (ask the President)
Signature	
Date	TCC Secretary Only Date received Member # Date Voted on Date Issued
Witness	



Tucson Coin Club, Inc Code of Ethics:

As a member of the Tucson Coin Club, inc, I agree to support and be governed by the Constitution and Bylaws of the Club, and by such other rules, policies and regulations as may be in effect

I agree to conduct myself so as to bring no reproach or discredit to the Club, nor impair the prestige of the Membership therein.

I agree to keep Club disciplinary matters and other personal matters confidential.

I agree to base all my dealings on the highest plane of integrity and fairness.

I agree not to buy or sell numismatic items that are knowingly misrepresented or whose ownership may be questionable.

I agree to conform to the standards of conduct considered appropriate by Robert's Rules of Order.

I agree to pay all indebtedness to the club immediately and resolve any disagreements in a timely fashion.

